2016 Little Indian

PlaceWinners Report

| 2016 Little Ind Division

Place

075A Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:
5th:
6th:

085A Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

092A Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

100A Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

100B Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

108A Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

108B Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

115A Lbs:
1st:

2nd:

3rd:

4th:

Name

Tristan
Noah

Wharton
Corey
Blake
Satchel

Mason
Mitch
Spencer
Dalen

Devin
Jovanny
Dylan
Ethan

Beck
Nathaniel
Gabe

Ty

Chance
Rex

Zachary
Clayton

Justin
Wyatt
Tscharner
Drake

Josh
Wade
Isaiah
Luke

Fredell
Killian

Braden
Moser

Setzer
James

Huitt
Glover
Bechtol
Milligan

Burgin
Urzua
Lowery
Warren

Nestor
Poovey
Marks
James

Norman
Howard
Shuford
Dobbins

Whalen
Dyton
Fennell
Bowlin

Kidd
Camp
Summers
Stewart

School

West Lincoln MS
River Bend MS

Jacobs Fork MS
River Bend MS
Arndt MS
Newton-Conover MS

West Lincoln MS
Newton-Conover MS
Jacobs Fork MS
Arndt MS

Cane River MS
Arndt MS
Mitchell MS
Mill Creek MS

Arndt MS

Maiden MS

Maiden MS
Newton-Conover MS

West Lincoln MS
Crest MS
Jacobs Fork MS
River Bend MS

Jacobs Fork MS

R-S MS
Newton-Conover MS
Maiden MS

Arndt MS

Crest MS
Newton-Conover MS
West Lincoln MS

Grade
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115B Lbs:
1st:

2nd:

3rd:

4th:

122A Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

128A Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

128B Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

134A Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

140A Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

140B Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

147A Lbs:
1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

147B Lbs:
1st:

Jacob
Cecil
Ethan
Shakeem

Xander
Johnathan
Xaeden
Geovany

Canon
Bryson
Nathaniel
Darren

Andrew
Joey
Chase
Jaydon

David
Dawson
Isaac
Parker

Mikey
Dylan
Mason
Spencer

Joseph
Gage
Seth
Zachary

Josh
John
Azariah
Austin

John

Bullock
Ward
Buff
Morris

Pendergrass

Hernandez
Vixaysak
Linares

Bridges
Flynn
Hughes
Buchannan

Marquez
Cameron
McSwain
Speaks

Weaver
Wallace
Leon
Garrison

Riddle
Beam
Brown
Brackett

Oakes
McSwain
Goforth
Lonca

Nichols
McCurry
Moore
Ledford

Cox

Arndt MS
Watauga MS
Arndt MS

Mill Creek MS

West Lincoln MS
River Bend MS
Newton-Conover MS
Arndt MS

West Lincoln MS
R-S MS

Cane River MS
Mitchell MS

Newton-Conover MS
Mill Creek MS

R-S MS

River Bend MS

Jacobs Fork MS
Maiden MS
Arndt MS

River Bend MS

Cane River MS
West Lincoln MS
Mill Creek MS
Newton-Conover MS

R-S MS

R-S MS
Mitchell MS
River Bend MS

Newton-Conover MS
Mitchell MS

Maiden MS

Crest MS

Mitchell MS
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2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

1st:
2nd:
3rd:
4th:

154A Lbs:

162A Lbs:

172A Lbs:

184A Lbs:

197A Lbs:

222A Lbs:

252A Lbs:

Luke
Charlie
Bently

Landon
Dorian
Marcos
Kolton

Corey
Jesse
Andrew
Aaron

Garrett
Jaylon
Dakota
Kalani

Jordon
Bob
Alex
Mathew

Justin
Clay
Robert
Ben

Christopher
Casey
Michael
Zack

Ryan
Samuel
Jamison
James

Harris
Pettry
Griffith

Foor
Whitworth
Contreras
Buff

Siemer
Hewitt
Kearse
Bryant

Deal
McCorkle
London
Ferrer

Thompson
Tutherow
Hall
Gilbert

Beltran
Webber
Deese
Oakes

Richardson
Bolick
Bishop
Robinson

Campbell
Shook
Martin
Haught

Arndt MS
Newton-Conover MS
Arndt MS

Jacobs Fork MS
Arndt MS

Arndt MS

Mill Creek MS

Jacobs Fork MS
Maiden MS
Newton-Conover MS
River Bend MS

Arndt MS
Newton-Conover MS
Jacobs Fork MS
Arndt MS

Newton-Conover MS
Mill Creek MS

West Lincoln MS
Mitchell MS

Arndt MS

Crest MS
Newton-Conover MS
Watauga MS

Crest MS
River Bend MS
Mill Creek MS
Cane River MS

Arndt MS
Mitchell MS
West Lincoln MS
Maiden MS
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